Product Change Notification
# 113557 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL PRODUCTS.
NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO
SALE AND/OR USE OF INTEL PRODUCTS INCLUDING LIABILITY OR WARRANTIES RELATING

processor inventory. Substitute tray processors are identified below in the "Boxed Processors” product
table.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Processor #  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4820 2.00 GHz AT80615005772AC SLC3G  911501 A2
Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4807 1.86 GHz AT80615006432AB SLC3L  911505 A2
Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4830 2.13 GHz AT80615007089AA SLC3Q  911509 A2
Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4860 2.26 GHz AT80615007254AA SLC3S  911511 A2
Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4850 2.00 GHz AT80615007449AA SLC3V  911512 A2
Intel® Xeon® Processor E7-4870 2.40 GHz AT80615007263AA SLC3T  911515 A2
Boxed Processors Substitute Tray Processors
Marketing Name Processor # Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
Processor E7-4830 2.13 GHz BX80615E74830 SLC3Q 911626 A2 AT80615007089AA SLC3Q 911509 A2